TUPJ - Road Town

- Terrance B Lettsome Intl

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND ATIS

Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND ATIS
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND ATIS
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND ATIS
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND CTAF
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND CTAF
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND CTAF
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND CTAF
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND GND
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND GND
Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND GND

[Other]

British Virgin Islands
TU

15ft (5m)

GMT -4

18.44555, -64.54166
land

TUP)J

EIS

n/a

1416m (4646ft)

62°/242°

30m (98ft)

asphalt

149m (489ft) / 59m (194ft)

127.750
127.750
127.750
127.750
118.400
118.400
118.400
118.400
121.900
121.900

121.900
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Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND GND

Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND TWR

Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND TWR

Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND TWR

Terrance B Lettsome Intl BEEF
ISLAND TWR

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Terrance B Lettsome Intl San Juan
Center

Nearby beacons

code identifier
STT SAINT THOMAS VOR/DME
Ccoy SAINT CROIX VOR/DME

121.900
118.400
118.400
118.400
118.400
128.650
128.650
128.650
128.650
132.250
132.250
132.250

132.250

dist bearing frequency
28 259.4° 108.60
43.6 192.6° 108.20

ST PESTE (CHRISTIANSTED) NDB 49.3 204.4° 241

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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